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200202050000
62241

02/05/2002
02:55:25

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

200111150004
94421

200202140000
76611

02/14/2002
08:35:39

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200107250003
08641

200202070000
66531

02/07/2002
03:00:15

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
SCOTT D

199702270000
61801

200202150000
78831

02/15/2002
10:00:13

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200105180002
02861

200202150000
78981

02/15/2002
10:10:47

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COATS & CO
INC

200105030001
73671

200202150000
79441

02/15/2002
11:15:59

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200106140002
43711

200202150000
79451

02/15/2002
11:16:01

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200106140002
43711

200202150000
79821

02/15/2002
01:03:32

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200107030002
75321

200202150000
79811

02/15/2002
01:03:31

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200107030002
75321

200202150000
80721

02/15/2002
03:45:08

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES BENSON,
CHRISTOPHE
R A

200104300001
66431

200202180000
81501

02/18/2002
11:21:38

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200106120002
41111

200202180000
82271

02/18/2002
02:06:41

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200107270003
13131

200202210000
86441

02/21/2002
09:30:24

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200105180002
02871

200202210000
87351

02/21/2002
11:11:48

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200101310000
34071



200202210000
87361

02/21/2002
11:14:07

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200105110001
91421

200202210000
87561

02/21/2002
01:11:05

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200109060003
85921

200202250000
90691

02/25/2002
09:47:36

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200109120003
95361

200202250000
90711

02/25/2002
09:49:41

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

200109050003
81541

200202270000
95931

02/27/2002
01:44:18

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200104300001
66441

200204010001
49081

04/01/2002
08:56:13

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200202210000
86731

200205060002
09130

05/06/2002
10:34:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

200204010001
49071

200206030002
60100

06/03/2002
03:41:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

26 141 200201030000
03931

Lot#:26
Book:26
Pg:141

200206030002
60110

06/03/2002
03:41:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

200202270000
95941

200206030002
60120

06/03/2002
03:41:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

6 1 200201080000
11841

Lot#:26 Blk:2
Book:6 Pg:1

200206030002
60130

06/03/2002
03:41:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

200201080000
11841

200206030002
60140

06/03/2002
03:41:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

29 45 200202010000
56901

Lot#:26
Book:29 Pg:45

200206030002
60150

06/03/2002
03:41:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

200202010000
56901

200207110003
20810

07/11/2002
09:23:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES EDWARDS,
AMANDA

199907270003
12251

200207030003
12250

07/03/2002
02:28:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MARKET
STREET
MORTGAGE
CORP

200203250001
37121

200207120003
25390

07/12/2002
02:50:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200112130005
45841


