Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200202050000 62241	02/05/2002 02:55:25	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					200111150004 94421	
200202140000 76611	02/14/2002 08:35:39	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200107250003 08641	
200202070000 66531	02/07/2002 03:00:15	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, SCOTT D					199702270000 61801	
200202150000 78831	02/15/2002 10:00:13	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200105180002 02861	
200202150000 78981	02/15/2002 10:10:47	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COATS & CO					200105030001 73671	
200202150000 79441	02/15/2002 11:15:59	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200106140002 43711	
200202150000 79451	02/15/2002 11:16:01	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200106140002 43711	
200202150000 79821	02/15/2002 01:03:32	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200107030002 75321	
200202150000 79811	02/15/2002 01:03:31	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200107030002 75321	
200202150000 80721	02/15/2002 03:45:08	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	BENSON, CHRISTOPHE R A					200104300001 66431	
200202180000 81501	02/18/2002 11:21:38	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200106120002 41111	
200202180000 82271	02/18/2002 02:06:41	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200107270003 13131	
200202210000 36441	02/21/2002 09:30:24	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200105180002 02871	
200202210000 37351	02/21/2002 11:11:48	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200101310000 34071	

200202210000 87361	02/21/2002 11:14:07	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK				200105110001 91421	
200202210000 87561	02/21/2002 01:11:05	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK				200109060003 85921	
200202250000 90691	02/25/2002 09:47:36	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK				200109120003 95361	
200202250000 90711	02/25/2002 09:49:41	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC				200109050003 81541	
200202270000 95931	02/27/2002 01:44:18	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK				200104300001 66441	
200204010001 49081	04/01/2002 08:56:13	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				200202210000 86731	
200205060002 09130	05/06/2002 10:34:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP				200204010001 49071	
200206030002 60100	06/03/2002 03:41:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK		26	141	200201030000 03931	Lot#:26 Book:26 Pg:141
200206030002 60110	06/03/2002 03:41:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP				200202270000 95941	
200206030002 60120	06/03/2002 03:41:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK		6	1	200201080000 11841	Lot#:26 Blk:2 Book:6 Pg:1
200206030002 60130	06/03/2002 03:41:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP				200201080000 11841	
200206030002 60140	06/03/2002 03:41:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK		29	45	200202010000 56901	Lot#:26 Book:29 Pg:45
200206030002 60150	06/03/2002 03:41:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP				200202010000 56901	
200207110003 20810	07/11/2002 09:23:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	EDWARDS, AMANDA				199907270003 12251	
200207030003 12250	07/03/2002 02:28:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MARKET STREET MORTGAGE CORP				200203250001 37121	
200207120003 25390	07/12/2002 02:50:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK				200112130005 45841	